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DANE TECHNICZNE

TTC 250W
Kod produktu

Prad maks. (DC, 40%)

Prad maks. (DC, 100%)
Dtugosé/nr do zamowienia 4 m
Dtugos$é/nr do zamowienia 8 m
Dhugos$é/nr do zaméwienia 16 m
Elektrody

Ztacze, gaz/prad

Ztacze, woda

TTC 250W / Dane techniczne

TTC 250WS

TTC 250W 4 m; 8 m; 16 m 627025504; 627025508; 627025516

350 A

250 A
627025504
627025508
627025516
1,0-4,0 mm
R1/4

Szybkoztagcze

TTC 250W / Dane techniczne
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